Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev C  02/2014 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type TXG
Subminiature
Time Delay Fuse
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
Time Characteristics:

Reference
 A2Sec.
Rated
Voltage (VAC)
CCC CQC  Voltage
TXG-375mA 375mA   0.203
V
TXG-400mA 400mA   0.218
TXG-500mA 500mA •  0.360
TXG-600mA 600mA   0.382
TXG-630mA 630mA •  0.396
TXG-750mA 750mA   0.810
TXG-800mA 800mA •  0.836
TXG-1A 1A •
1.690
TXG-1.2A 1.2A   2.078
TXG-1.25A 1.25A •  2.465
TXG-1.5A 1.5A   4.000
TXG-1.6A 1.6A •  5.645
TXG-2A 2A •  7.290
TXG-2.5A 2.5A •  14.44
TXG-3A 3A   26.18
TXG-3.15A 3.15A •  18.75
TXG-3.5A 3.5A   19.59
TXG-4A 4A •  39.08
TXG-5A 5A  • 57.76
TXG-6A 6A
94.40
TXG-6.3A 6.3A  • 95.95
TXG-7A 7A   98.01
• for Approved
Warning:
-Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical